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Displaying all Contracts for SUFFOLK COUNTY OF

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C834079

$102,000.00

$102,000.00

08/01/2018

08/31/2020

HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM

Grant

10/03/2018

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C973733

$2,584,010.00

$2,574,868.79

09/01/2013

11/30/2015

URBAN AREA SECURITY
INITIATIVE PROGRAM (UASI)

Grant

03/18/2014

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C973792

$299,913.00

$207,950.54

09/01/2019

08/31/2023

Homeland Security Grant Program

Grant

02/25/2020

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C185166

$542,171.00

$0.00

10/01/2022

09/30/2025

Emergency Management Performance
Grant

Grant

12/22/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C193009

$108,874.00

$104,442.37

03/07/2011

08/31/2014

Regional Hazmat partnership

Grant

06/28/2012

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C973782

$299,913.00

$299,846.59

09/01/2018

12/31/2022

HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
PROGRAM

Grant

03/15/2019

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C175047

$172,413.00

$0.00

09/01/2022

08/31/2024

FY2022 DTP Grant Program

Grant

05/01/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C190183

$295,924.00

$0.00

09/01/2022

08/31/2025

Homeland Security Grant Program

Grant

02/27/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C190200

$2,811,464.00
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$0.00

09/01/2022

08/31/2025

Urban Area Security Initiative Program
(UASI)

Grant

10/28/2022




Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C190182 $690,488.00 $1,768.04/(09/01/2022 |08/31/2025 |Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 10/31/2022
Services
Office of Homeland
s HOMELAND SEC (SHSP)LWA
Secu‘rlty and Emergency |[C973732 $280,000.00 $278,194.72//09/01/2013 |[08/31/2015 ENFOR TERRORISM (LETPP) Grant 04/25/2014
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |[C973703 $2,649,658.00| $2,213,287.5309/01/2020 |[08/31/2024 |Urban Area Security Initiative Program  ||Grant 10/19/2020
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |C834089 $102,000.00 $102,000.00(10/01/2019 |08/31/2021 |Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 10/28/2019
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |C193039 $51,000.00 $51,000.00/|09/06/2013 |08/31/2015 |FY13 HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM Grant 03/17/2014
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |C000718 $564,000.00 $509,054.9307/18/2014 1|04/30/2023 HAZARD MITIGATION GRANT Grant 12/15/2015
: PROGRAMS
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |C152829 $51,000.00 $51,000.00 (10/24/2012 |08/31/2015 |HazMat Grant Program FY2012 P27 Grant 02/04/2014
Services
Office of Homeland TECHNICAL RESCUE & URBAN
Security and Emergency |C152809 $143,050.00 $143,050.00/11/22/2010 |[08/31/2014 |SEARCH AND RESCUE GRANT Grant 02/07/2012
Services PROGRAM (USAR) 2010
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |C152866 $189,000.00 $188,956.59/10/01/2006 1(03/31/2011 |BUFFER ZONE PROTECTION Grant 07/19/2010
Services
Office of Homeland
. STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
Secu.rlty and Emergency |[C834002 $580,249.00 $580,246.62/08/01/2010 02/28/2014 PROGRAM 01077GA005 Grant 10/21/2011
Services
Office of Homeland STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
Security and Emergency |C834060 $694,300.00 $694,300.00/07/01/2006 |[06/30/2011 |PROGRAM GRAM AND LAW ENF Grant 05/24/2011
Services TERROR PREV PRGM
Office of Homeland LAW ENFORCEMENT TERRORISM
Security and Emergency |C834062 $612,200.00 $612,200.00/07/01/2006 |[06/30/2011 |PREVENTION PROGRAM STATE Grant 04/13/2011

Services
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HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM




Office of Homeland

01077GAAO0O01URBAN AREA

Security and Emergency ||C834063 $1,900,000.00| $1,900,000.00(07/01/2006 |06/30/2011 |SECURITY INITIATIVE PROGRAM Grant 04/22/2011
Services (FFY06)
Office of Homeland STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
Security and Emergency |C834070 $827,000.00 $826,999.9707/01/2007 |[12/31/2011 |AND LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR Grant 03/16/2012
Services GM 01077GA002
Office of Homeland STATE HOMELAND SECURITY

. AND LAW ENFORCEMENT TERROR
stglré‘;}; and Emergency |C834071 $123,000.00 $122,523.80/07/01/2007 |[06/30/2012 PREVENTION PROGRAM Grant 01/02/2009

01077GA002

Office of Homeland STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
Security and Emergency |C834072 $609,650.00 $609,644.27107/01/2007 |[06/30/2012 |AND LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR Grant 05/20/2008
Services GM 01077GA002
Office of Homeland STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
Security and Emergency |C834073 $2,000,000.00| $1,991,877.74(07/01/2007 06/30/2012 ||AND LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR Grant 11/09/2010
Services 01077GA002
Office of Homeland

. HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
Secu'rlty and Emergency |[C834080 $1,075,500.00| $1,074,688.26(09/01/2008 |[05/31/2013 PROGRAM 01077GAG001 Grant 01/25/2012
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |C834081 $168,242.00 $168,239.09/09/01/2008 1(02/28/2013 lgﬁ)l;@%fg)?AD INITIATIVE 2008 Grant 12/09/2010
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |C160019 $91,500.00 $0.00/10/01/2022 |08/31/2024 |[Hazmat Grant Program Grant 12/12/2022
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |C197729 $196,175.00 $0.0001/01/2022 |12/31/2023 |[Public Safety Answering Points Grant Grant 12/09/2022
Services
Office of Homeland Emergency Management Performance
Security and Emergency |[C834015 $550,175.00 $550,085.76//10/01/2020 1{09/30/2023 Grantg y & Grant 11/08/2021
Services
Office of Homeland

. URBAN AREA SECURITY
stglrég and Emergency [C884283 $2,649,658.00| $2,648,383.62(09/01/2018 12/31/2021 INITIATIVE PROGRAM (UASI) Grant 09/21/2018
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |[C160088 $218,000.00 $0.00/10/01/2022 |08/31/2024 ||Bomb Squad Initiative Grant 02/24/2023

Services
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State Emergency

FLOOD MITIGATION ASSISTANCE

Management Office C000387 $0.00 $0.0009/15/2008 |09/16/2009 01075GA007 Grant 05/05/2010
State Emergency C000306 $39,834.78 | $39,834.78/07/01/2007 |06/30/2010 |SEMO TO DHSES MERGER Grant 12/30/2008
Management Office
Tenth Judicial District . .
Suffolk County 300492 §25.957.852.00 | $20.910.524.8504/01/2018 |03/31/2023 |Courthouse Cleaning Maintenance & - fInter-government - 0> 4 519
. . Repair Services Suffolk County Other
Administration
Tenth Judicial District Courts cleaning and maintenance Inter-government -
Suffolk County C300606 $28,975,405.00| $3,327,125.81|04/01/2023 /03/31/2028 & £ 10/11/2023
. . program Suffolk County Other
Administration
Tenth Judicial District
COURT CLEANING & MINOR Inter-government -
Suffqlk Coupty C300378 $20,913,759.00|| $18,285,291.70 (04/01/2013 ||03/31/2018 REPAIRS SUFFOLK COUNTY Other 03/17/2014
Administration
Tenth Judicial District
COURT CLEANING & MINOR Inter-government -
Suffqlk Coupty C300261 $23,071,774.72 | $19,525,673.28 |04/01/2008 03/31/2013 REPAIRS SUFFOLK COUNTY Other 03/09/2009
Administration
Tenth Judicial District
COURT LIAISON AND
Suffqlk Coupty C500760 $77,531.00 $58,330.99(01/01/2007 05/31/2011 POLYGRAPHY SERVICES Grant 06/25/2010
Administration
IMPLEMENTATION OF AN
Department of Agriculture AGRICULTURAL NONPOINT Contracts Not
& Markets T700931 $11,201.00 $11,201.00(12/23/2008 |[10/31/2012 SOURCE POLLUTION CONTROL Subject t'o OSC 05/12/2009
Pre-Audit
GRANT
?ff;;ﬁi? of Agriculture | 1741557 $302,546.00|  $249,089.9109/28/2015 [06/01/2020 |Nonpoint Source Abatement Round 21 || Grant 03/21/2016
Department of Agriculture Contracts Not
T800781 $50,000.00 $50,000.00(09/21/2012 |11/30/2015 |CONVERTED Subject to OSC 05/08/2013
& Markets i
Pre-Audit
Department of Agriculture Contracts Not
T00140GG $9,000.00 $0.0001/28/2020 |01/27/2022 ||Community Resilency Training Subject to OSC 02/18/2020
& Markets .
Pre-Audit
Department of Agriculture FARMLAND PROTECTION
& Markets C800754 $1,703,820.00| $1,548,465.00(05/13/2009 |[11/12/2013 IMPLEMENTATION PROGRAM Grant 12/23/2010
Department of Agriculture | 7,574 $145,763.00|  $82,970.75/09/28/2015 |06/30/2021 [Nonpoint Source Abatement Round 21 || Grant 03/21/2016

& Markets
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Department of Agriculture

NYS AGRICULTURAL &

Contracts Not

PP T011303 $25.000.00  $24,93432|08/282011 [12/312011 | ool i bt UND | Subject10OSC09/27/2011
Pre-Audit

AGRICULTURAL NONPOINT

Department of Agriculture SOURCE ABATEMENT &

o P 700923 $84911.00)  $78,656.43 (02222008 |12/31/2011 [POVRCE ABAMERT S g | Grant 07/09/2008
06000GC007

Department of Agriculture .

o parme C00019GG | $200,000.00  $197,156.1304/01/2015 |12/31/2017 |Deer Fencing Grant 09/10/2015

Department of Agriculture 1464 §564,015.00|  $334,875.94/04/01/2004 [03/31/2014 |MOTOR FUELTESTING SUFFOLK | Inter-government - 59

& Markets

COUNTY

Other
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