Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for SUFFOLK COUNTY OF

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834079	\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00	08/01/2018	08/31/2020	HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	10/03/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C973733	\$2,584,010.00	\$2,574,868.79	09/01/2013	11/30/2015	URBAN AREA SECURITY INITIATIVE PROGRAM (UASI)	Grant	03/18/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C973792	\$299,913.00	\$207,950.54	09/01/2019	08/31/2023	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	02/25/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C185166	\$542,171.00	\$0.00	10/01/2022	09/30/2025	Emergency Management Performance Grant	Grant	12/22/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C193009	\$108,874.00	\$104,442.37	03/07/2011	08/31/2014	Regional Hazmat partnership	Grant	06/28/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C973782	\$299,913.00	\$299,846.59	09/01/2018	12/31/2022	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	03/15/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C175047	\$172,413.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2024	FY2022 DTP Grant Program	Grant	05/01/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190183	\$295,924.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	02/27/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190200	\$2,811,464.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Urban Area Security Initiative Program (UASI)	Grant	10/28/2022

					-			
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190182	\$690,488.00	\$1,768.04	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	10/31/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C973732	\$280,000.00	\$278,194.72	09/01/2013	08/31/2015	HOMELAND SEC (SHSP)LWA ENFOR TERRORISM (LETPP)	Grant	04/25/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C973703	\$2,649,658.00	\$2,213,287.53	09/01/2020	08/31/2024	Urban Area Security Initiative Program	Grant	10/19/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834089	\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00	10/01/2019	08/31/2021	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	10/28/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C193039	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	09/06/2013	08/31/2015	FY13 HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	03/17/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C000718	\$564,000.00	\$509,054.93	07/18/2014	04/30/2023	HAZARD MITIGATION GRANT PROGRAMS	Grant	12/15/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C152829	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	10/24/2012	08/31/2015	HazMat Grant Program FY2012 P27	Grant	02/04/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C152809	\$143,050.00	\$143,050.00	11/22/2010	08/31/2014	TECHNICAL RESCUE & URBAN SEARCH AND RESCUE GRANT PROGRAM (USAR) 2010	Grant	02/07/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C152866	\$189,000.00	\$188,956.59	10/01/2006	03/31/2011	BUFFER ZONE PROTECTION	Grant	07/19/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834002	\$580,249.00	\$580,246.62	08/01/2010	02/28/2014	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM 01077GA005	Grant	10/21/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834060	\$694,300.00	\$694,300.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2011	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM GRAM AND LAW ENF TERROR PREV PRGM	Grant	05/24/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834062	\$612,200.00	\$612,200.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2011	LAW ENFORCEMENT TERRORISM PREVENTION PROGRAM STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM	Grant	04/13/2011

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834063	\$1,900,000.00	\$1,900,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2011	01077GAA001URBAN AREA SECURITY INITIATIVE PROGRAM (FFY06)	Grant	04/22/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834070	\$827,000.00	\$826,999.97	07/01/2007	12/31/2011	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY AND LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR GM 01077GA002	Grant	03/16/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834071	\$123,000.00	\$122,523.80	07/01/2007	06/30/2012	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY AND LAW ENFORCEMENT TERROR PREVENTION PROGRAM 01077GA002	Grant	01/02/2009
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834072	\$609,650.00	\$609,644.27	07/01/2007	06/30/2012	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY AND LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR GM 01077GA002	Grant	05/20/2008
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834073	\$2,000,000.00	\$1,991,877.74	07/01/2007	06/30/2012	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY AND LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR 01077GA002	Grant	11/09/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834080	\$1,075,500.00	\$1,074,688.26	09/01/2008	05/31/2013	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM 01077GAG001	Grant	01/25/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834081	\$168,242.00	\$168,239.09	09/01/2008	02/28/2013	BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE 2008 01077GI001	Grant	12/09/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C160019	\$91,500.00	\$0.00	10/01/2022	08/31/2024	Hazmat Grant Program	Grant	12/12/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197729	\$196,175.00	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2023	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	12/09/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834015	\$550,175.00	\$550,085.76	10/01/2020	09/30/2023	Emergency Management Performance Grant	Grant	11/08/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C884283	\$2,649,658.00	\$2,648,383.62	09/01/2018	12/31/2021	URBAN AREA SECURITY INITIATIVE PROGRAM (UASI)	Grant	09/21/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C160088	\$218,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2022	08/31/2024	Bomb Squad Initiative	Grant	02/24/2023

Page 3 of 5 - May 20, 2024 - 04:36 AM.

						1	-,	-
State Emergency Management Office	C000387	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/15/2008	09/16/2009	FLOOD MITIGATION ASSISTANCE 01075GA007	Grant	05/05/2010
State Emergency Management Office	C000306	\$39,834.78	\$39,834.78	07/01/2007	06/30/2010	SEMO TO DHSES MERGER	Grant	12/30/2008
Tenth Judicial District Suffolk County Administration	C300492	\$25,957,852.00	\$20,910,524.85	04/01/2018	03/31/2023	Courthouse Cleaning Maintenance & Repair Services Suffolk County	Inter-government - Other	06/24/2019
Tenth Judicial District Suffolk County Administration	C300606	\$28,975,405.00	\$3,327,125.81	04/01/2023	03/31/2028	Courts cleaning and maintenance program Suffolk County	Inter-government - Other	10/11/2023
Tenth Judicial District Suffolk County Administration	C300378	\$20,913,759.00	\$18,285,291.70	04/01/2013	03/31/2018	COURT CLEANING & MINOR REPAIRS SUFFOLK COUNTY	Inter-government - Other	03/17/2014
Tenth Judicial District Suffolk County Administration	C300261	\$23,071,774.72	\$19,525,673.28	04/01/2008	03/31/2013	COURT CLEANING & MINOR REPAIRS SUFFOLK COUNTY	Inter-government - Other	03/09/2009
Tenth Judicial District Suffolk County Administration	C500760	\$77,531.00	\$58,330.99	01/01/2007	05/31/2011	COURT LIAISON AND POLYGRAPHY SERVICES	Grant	06/25/2010
Department of Agriculture & Markets	T700931	\$11,201.00	\$11,201.00	12/23/2008	10/31/2012	IMPLEMENTATION OF AN AGRICULTURAL NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION CONTROL GRANT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/12/2009
Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701227	\$302,546.00	\$249,089.91	09/28/2015	06/01/2020	Nonpoint Source Abatement Round 21	Grant	03/21/2016
Department of Agriculture & Markets	T800781	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	09/21/2012	11/30/2015	CONVERTED	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/08/2013
Department of Agriculture & Markets	T00140GG	\$9,000.00	\$0.00	01/28/2020	01/27/2022	Community Resilency Training	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/18/2020
Department of Agriculture & Markets	C800754	\$1,703,820.00	\$1,548,465.00	05/13/2009	11/12/2013	FARMLAND PROTECTION IMPLEMENTATION PROGRAM	Grant	12/23/2010
Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701226	\$145,763.00	\$82,970.75	09/28/2015	06/30/2021	Nonpoint Source Abatement Round 21	Grant	03/21/2016

Department of Agriculture & Markets	T011303	\$25,000.00	\$24,934.32	08/28/2011	12/31/2011	NYS AGRICULTURAL & COMMUNITY RECOVERY FUND	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/27/2011
Department of Agriculture & Markets	C700923	\$84,911.00	\$78,656.43	02/22/2008	12/31/2011	AGRICULTURAL NONPOINT SOURCE ABATEMENT & POLLUTION CONTROL 14 GRANT 06000GC007	Grant	07/09/2008
Department of Agriculture & Markets		\$200,000.00	\$197,156.13	04/01/2015	12/31/2017	Deer Fencing	Grant	09/10/2015
Department of Agriculture & Markets	C010464	\$564,015.00	\$334,875.94	04/01/2004	03/31/2014	MOTOR FUEL TESTING SUFFOLK COUNTY	Inter-government - Other	11/10/2009